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Visitor fees and charges
from 1 September 2018

The following is a summary of all park entrance, camping and attraction fees that apply from

1 September 2018.

Park entry fees

Daily visitor fees apply at, but may not be limited to, the following parks:

Kimberley Region King Leopold Ranges Conservation Park

Mirima, Purnululu, Tunnel Creek, and Windjana Gorge national parks and

Pilbara Region Cape Range, Karijini and Millstream Chichester national parks

Midwest Region Francois Peron, Kalbarri, Lesueur, and Nambung national parks

Swan Region parks and Lane Poole Reserve

Avon Valley, John Forrest, Serpentine, Walyunga, and Yanchep national

Warren Region national parks

D’Entrecasteaux, Gloucester, Greater Beedelup, Shannon and Warren

Cape Arid, Cape Le Grand, Fitzgerald River, Porongurup, Stirling Range,
South Coast Region Stokes, Torndirrup and West Cape Howe national parks and Two

Peoples Bay Nature Reserve

The fees are:

Vehicles (up to 12 legally seated people)

Concession (up to 12 legally seated people)

Motorcycles

Vehicles with more than 12 occupants, not on a commercial tour (per person)

Vehicles with more than 12 occupants, not on a commercial tour -concession (per person)
(Fee for vehicle occupants 6 years or older on a commercial tour is $6.00 )

$13.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$2.00

Any number of parks can be visited on the same day for the same fee except when a vehicle
with more than 12 occupants or a vehicle on a commercial tour visits Yanchep and

Nambung national parks in which case the fee is payable at both parks.

Park passes

Park pass holders do not need to pay daily entry fees.

Holiday Pass
- Unlimited entry to all parks for up to four weeks $46.00
Annual All Parks Pass $92.00
- Unlimited entry to all parks for 12 months ’
Concession Annual All Parks Pass $58.00
- Unlimited entry to all parks for 12 months for holders of accepted concession cards ’
Annual Local Park Pass
- Unlimited entry for local residents and ratepayers to one park or group of local parks $23.00
for 12 months
Goldstar Pass
- Combines an Annual All Park Pass with an annual subscription to the Department of $115.00
Biodiversity, Conservation and Attractions’ LANDSCOPE magazine.
Visitor fees and charges September 2018 Page 1 of 3

from 1 September 2018



Other entry and activity fees

Special entry and activity fees apply at a number of locations.

Danggu Geikie Gorge National Park Adult $50.00
- boat trip Concession $35.00
Child 6-15 years $14.00
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $110.00
Dryandra Woodland Adult $22.00
- Barna Mia Nocturnal Wildlife Concession $16.00
Experience Child 6-15 years $11.00
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $55.00
Leeuwin-Naturaliste National Park Adult $18.00
- Calgardup Cave and Giants Cave Concession $12.00
Child 6-15 years $9.00
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $45.00
- Cave permit fee (per person per half day) $6.00
Matilda Bay Reserve Per hour $1.80
- parking Per day $13.00
Matilda Bay Reserve Less than 50 people: no marquee/catering $75.00
- function site hire More than 50 people: no marquee/catering $145.00
Less than 100 people: with marquee/catering $690.00
More than 100 people: with marquee/catering $980.00
Monkey Mia Conservation Park Adult $15.00
- Day Concession $10.00
Child 6-15 years $5.00
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $35.00
Monkey Mia Conservation Park Adult $25.00
- Month Concession $20.00
Child 6-15 years $10.00
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $60.00
Penguin Island Adult $9.50
- Penguin Experience Concession $8.00
Child 6-15 years $7.50
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $26.50
Penguin Island Adult $9.50
- Penguin Island Waddle Concession $8.00
Child 6-15 years $7.50
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $26.50
Tree Top Walk Adult $21.00
Concession $15.50
Child 6-15 years $10.50
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $52.50
Yanchep National Park Adult $15.00
- Crystal Cave tour Concession $11.50
Child 6-15 years $7.50
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $37.50
Yanchep National Park Adult $15.00
- Interpretation Tours Concession $11.50
Child 6-15 years $7.50
Family (2 adults, 2 children) $37.50
Yanchep National Park 9 hole $10.50
- Golf course 18 hole $14.00
6 months $92.00
Annual $168.00
Yanchep National Park
- Group entry fee for functions $115.00
Abseiling fee (per person abseil site per half day except $9.50
Wilyabrup Cliffs which is for a full day) ’
Aircraft landing fee (per person 6 years or over per day other than
) $11.00
pilot or crew)
Horse riding Day pass per person $9.00
Annual family pass $60.00
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Camping fees

Camping fees are payable in addition to any park entry fees that may apply. Camping fees
are payable per person per night while entry fees are payable only for the day of arrival.

Camping fees may also be payable when camping in designated State forest areas.

Details of campgrounds are available at parkstay.dbca.wa.gov.au.

Campgrounds without facilities or with basic Adult $8.00
facilities Concession $6.00
- per person per night Child 6-15 years $3.00
Campgrounds with facilities such as Adult $11.00
ablutions or showers, barbeque shelters or Concession $7.00
picnic shelters Child 6-15 years $3.00
- per person per night
King Leopold Ranges Conservation Park, Adult $13.00
Purnululu and Windjana Gorge national Concession $10.00
parks Child 6-15 years $3.00
- per person per night
Dirk Hartog Island National Park Adult $20.00
- per person per night Concession $15.00
Child 6-15 years $3.00
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https://parkstay.dbca.wa.gov.au/

